
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nr.

053

077

007

083

066

065

031

038

021

017

022

011

005

098

028

Nome

Wilton Pena (S)

Wanderson Freitas (S)

Leandro Freitas (S)

Flavio Costa(S)Mauro Neuenschwander

Thiago Tambasco (L)

Max Aurelio (S) Hueber Cimini Jr

Eduardo Gontijo (S)

Yuri Thome (L)

Ivo Guilherme(L)

Bruno Violante (L)

Orlando Moraes (L)

Tulio Coelho (L)

Weuler Ferreira (L)

Paulo Pena (M)

Miguel Malaco (S)

Classe

super

super

super

super

ligth

super

super

ligth

ligth

ligth

ligth

ligth

ligth

master

super

Melhor Tm

1:40.626

1:41.040

1:41.378

1:42.026

1:42.657

1:42.843

1:43.099

1:43.354

1:43.625

1:43.795

1:43.970

1:44.036

1:44.781

1:44.995

1:45.479

Dif

-

+0.414

+0.752

+1.400

+2.031

+2.217

+2.473

+2.728

+2.999

+3.169

+3.344

+3.410

+4.155

+4.369

+4.853

Melhor Spd

93,018

92,637

92,328

91,741

91,177

91,013

90,787

90,563

90,326

90,178

90,026

89,969

89,329

89,147

88,738

Na volta

2

7

7

3

4

4

2

8

4

7

3

2

7

6

2

Nat/State Sponsor

Classificado pela melhor voltaMarcas e Pilotos Minas Gerais 2012

 7ª e 8ª Etapas

Tomada de Tempos

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Circuito Mega Space 2,600 Km

8/12/2012 16:30
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